
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2026

Klasse: Erwachsene Einzel       04.01.2026/  Koblenz

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5Bälle

1
Manstein, Rouven

1 4 : 0 12 : 0
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
8,9,8 8,4,9 10,7,8 2,1,5+12

133 : 79
54

2
Ebach, Frank

2 3 : 1 9 : 5
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0
-8,-9,-8 6,-8,9,8 5,-13,6,1 2,0,4+4

145 : 100
45

3
Schantz, Carla

3 2 : 2 7 : 6
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
-8,-4,-9 -6,8,-9,-8 7,7,4 1,3,2+1

121 : 98
23

4
Vuong, Marvin

4 1 : 3 4 : 9
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-10,-7,-8 -5,13,-6,-1 -7,-7,-4 7,4,4-5

103 : 128
-25

5
Stehling, Melanie

5 0 : 4 0 : 12
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-2,-1,-5 -2,-0,-4 -1,-3,-2 -7,-4,-4-12

35 : 132
-97

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5Bälle

1
Spitzer, Elias

2 4 : 0 12 : 1
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0
4,5,4 6,2,6 7,7,-4,8 4,6,7+11

136 : 77
59

2
Hennings, Timo

1 3 : 1 9 : 5
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0
-4,-5,-4 9,-10,-10,8,5 7,2,5 5,6,10+4

133 : 114
19

3
Behlen, Sven

3 2 : 2 8 : 7
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0
-6,-2,-6 -9,10,10,-8,-5 10,8,-5,13 6,7,4+1

136 : 145
-9

4
Vallerien, Mario

4 1 : 3 5 : 10
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 1
-7,-7,4,-8 -7,-2,-5 -10,-8,5,-13 6,7,-3,6-5

125 : 143
-18

5
Tran, Duy-Tam

5 0 : 4 1 : 12
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 X
-4,-6,-7 -5,-6,-10 -6,-7,-4 -6,-7,3,-6-11

85 : 136
-51

Gruppe: C

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5Bälle

1
Schneider, Michael

1 3 : 0 9 : 2
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

X 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0
-12,9,9,4 7,-8,6,5 1,1,3+7

119 : 70
49

2
Lichnevski, Igor

2 2 : 1 7 : 4
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 1
12,-9,-9,-4 2,7,9 -11,4,5,6+3

113 : 91
22

3
Stehling, Moritz

3 1 : 2 4 : 6
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

1 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-7,8,-6,-5 -2,-7,-9 10,8,6-2

81 : 98
-17

4
Gehring, Fabian

4 0 : 3 1 : 9
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 X
-1,-1,-3 11,-4,-5,-6 -10,-8,-6-8

57 : 111
-54

Gruppe: D

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5Bälle

1
Huttenlocher, Wolfgang

1 4 : 0 12 : 0
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
12,4,9 1,4,8 6,8,6 0,3,5+12

135 : 66
69

2
Tittelbach, Sebastian

2 3 : 1 9 : 4
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0
-12,-4,-9 8,10,9 5,-10,8,8 5,1,7+5

135 : 109
26

3
Kietzmann, Ronny

3 2 : 2 6 : 9
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 1
-1,-4,-8 -8,-10,-9 10,-2,-8,9,3 7,-8,8,6-3

125 : 143
-18

4
Stehling, Felix

4 1 : 3 6 : 9
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 0
-6,-8,-6 -5,10,-8,-8 -10,2,8,-9,-3 2,11,1-3

132 : 134
-2

5
Zündorf, Daniela

5 0 : 4 1 : 12
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 X
-0,-3,-5 -5,-1,-7 -7,8,-8,-6 -2,-11,-1-11

67 : 142
-75

Gruppe: E

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5Bälle

1
Zöllner, Sven

2 3 : 0 9 : 1
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1
9,5,6 10,8,8 11,7,-3,8+8

105 : 83
22

2
Zündorf, Daniel

1 2 : 1 6 : 4
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 X 3 : 1 3 : 0
-9,-5,-6 9,7,-10,9 4,5,8+2

96 : 87
9

3
Stehling, Frank

4 1 : 2 4 : 6
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 1 : 3 X 3 : 0
-10,-8,-8 -9,-7,10,-9 3,5,2-2

96 : 87
9

4
Behlen, Julian

3 0 : 3 1 : 9
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-11,-7,3,-8 -4,-5,-8 -3,-5,-2-8

64 : 104
-40
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2026

Klasse: Erwachsene Einzel       04.01.2026 Koblenz
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A1 3

0

Manstein, Rouven
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

D2

B2

1

3

-7,10,-3,-11

Tittelbach, Sebastian

Hennings, Timo

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

C2

E2

0

3

-6,-7,-9

Lichnevski, Igor

Zündorf, Daniel

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

D1

0

3Huttenlocher, Wolfgang
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

C1 3

0

Schneider, Michael
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

A2

0

3Ebach, Frank
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

E1 3

0

Zöllner, Sven
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

B1

0

3Spitzer, Elias
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

3

0

7,3,4

Manstein, Rouven

Hennings, Timo

3

0

0,0,0

Zündorf, Daniel

Huttenlocher, Wolfgang

3

1

-8,4,9,6

Schneider, Michael

Ebach, Frank

0

3

-6,-1,-4

Zöllner, Sven

Spitzer, Elias

Viertelfinale

3

0

6,9,7

Manstein, Rouven

Zündorf, Daniel

1

3

-9,-5,4,-5

Schneider, Michael

Spitzer, Elias

Halbfinale

3

1

-7,7,7,3

Manstein, Rouven

Spitzer, Elias

Finale



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2026

Klasse: Erwachsene Einzel - Trostrunde       04.01.2026 Koblenz
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A3

D5

3

0

8,1,4

Schantz, Carla

Zündorf, Daniela

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

E3

0

3Stehling, Frank
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

B4

C4

3

0

8,7,2

Vallerien, Mario

Gehring, Fabian

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

E4

D3

3

1

9,-5,9,5

Behlen, Julian

Kietzmann, Ronny

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

C3 3

0

Stehling, Moritz
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

A4

0

3Vuong, Marvin
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

D4

B5

0

3

-4,-3,-6

Stehling, Felix

Tran, Duy-Tam

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

A5

B3

0

3

-2,-5,-1

Stehling, Melanie

Behlen, Sven

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

3

0

8,6,7

Schantz, Carla

Stehling, Frank

3

0

5,8,13

Vallerien, Mario

Behlen, Julian

1

3

-9,8,-7,-10

Stehling, Moritz

Vuong, Marvin

3

0

6,7,8

Tran, Duy-Tam

Behlen, Sven

Viertelfinale

1

3

-7,2,-9,-9

Schantz, Carla

Vallerien, Mario

3

1

-4,2,3,9

Vuong, Marvin

Tran, Duy-Tam

Halbfinale

3

0

9,8,12

Vallerien, Mario

Vuong, Marvin

Finale



04.01.2026Vereinsmeisterschaft 2026

Jugend Einzel - 

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Söll, Kim Lea 2 6 : 0 18 : 4
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

X 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 03 : 2

2 Dolomov, Nikita 4 5 : 1 17 : 4
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

2 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 03 : 1

3 Sauer, Paul 1 4 : 2 15 : 7
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0X

4 Cherednychenko, Yaroslava 3 3 : 3 10 : 9
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 01 : 3

5 Will, Jannis 5 2 : 4 6 : 16
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 2 3 : 20 : 3

6 Storck, Oskar 6 1 : 5 5 : 15
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 X 3 : 00 : 3

7 Stieben, David 7 0 : 6 2 : 18
TuS R.-W. Koblenz

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 X0 : 3

Start Rd. Spieler 1 Spieler 2 Tisch 1 2 3 4 5Sätze

1 Stieben, David Söll, Kim Lea 3:11 2:11 1:110 : 3

1 Storck, Oskar Cherednychenko, Yaroslava 3:11 1:11 5:110 : 3

1 Will, Jannis Dolomov, Nikita 3:11 3:11 7:110 : 3

2 Stieben, David Sauer, Paul 3:11 3:11 2:110 : 3

2 Söll, Kim Lea Will, Jannis 11:2 11:2 11:23 : 0

2 Cherednychenko, Yaroslava Dolomov, Nikita 9:11 9:11 9:110 : 3

3 Stieben, David Will, Jannis 14:12 11:8 9:11 10:12 8:112 : 3

3 Söll, Kim Lea Cherednychenko, Yaroslava 11:1 12:10 11:63 : 0

3 Sauer, Paul Storck, Oskar 11:4 11:1 11:33 : 0

4 Cherednychenko, Yaroslava Stieben, David 11:3 11:2 11:33 : 0

4 Will, Jannis Sauer, Paul 2:11 1:11 4:110 : 3

4 Dolomov, Nikita Storck, Oskar 11:6 11:4 11:23 : 0

5 Storck, Oskar Söll, Kim Lea 4:11 2:11 5:110 : 3

5 Sauer, Paul Dolomov, Nikita 4:11 8:11 11:2 8:111 : 3

5 Will, Jannis Cherednychenko, Yaroslava 2:11 6:11 7:110 : 3

6 Sauer, Paul Cherednychenko, Yaroslava 11:6 11:9 9:11 11:33 : 1

6 Dolomov, Nikita Söll, Kim Lea 10:12 11:6 8:11 11:4 8:112 : 3

6 Stieben, David Storck, Oskar 5:11 5:11 6:110 : 3

7 Söll, Kim Lea Sauer, Paul 11:13 11:7 11:8 5:11 11:93 : 2

7 Stieben, David Dolomov, Nikita 4:11 2:11 1:110 : 3

7 Storck, Oskar Will, Jannis 7:11 13:11 13:11 9:11 7:112 : 3
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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2026

Klasse: Doppel       04.01.2026 Koblenz
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1

2

2

3

12,-9,-2,7,-9

Gehring F./Lichnevski I.

Dolomov N./Zündorf D.

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

3

4

3

2

9,6,-6,-6,5

Behlen J./Sauer P.

Stehling F./Stehling M.

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

5

6

1

3

-9,5,-7,-3

Behlen S./Vallerien M.

Kietzmann R./Vuong M.

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

7

8

1

3

9,-9,-6,-1

Manstein R./Stieben D.

Cherednychenko Y./Ebach F.

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

9

10

3

0

Huttenlocher W./Zündorf D.

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

11

12

0

3

-6,-4,-8

Schneider M./Will J.

Tran D./Zöllner S.

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

13

14

3

2

-10,7,3,-3,9

Stehling F./Tittelbach S.

Schantz C./Gurevitch V.

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

15

16

0

3

-4,-7,-3

Spitzer E./Storck O.

Hennings T./Söll K.

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

TuS R.-W. Koblenz

3

1

6,4,-10,8

Dolomov N./Zündorf D.

Behlen J./Sauer P.

2

3

-9,6,-10,9,-9

Kietzmann R./Vuong M.

Cherednychenko Y./Ebach F.

0

3

-6,-9,-3

Huttenlocher W./Zündorf D.

Tran D./Zöllner S.

2

3

9,-9,-4,11,-7

Stehling F./Tittelbach S.

Hennings T./Söll K.

Viertelfinale

3

1

7,9,-8,8

Dolomov N./Zündorf D.

Cherednychenko Y./Ebach F.

1

3

-7,-6,9,-9

Tran D./Zöllner S.

Hennings T./Söll K.

Halbfinale

3

2

-6,-4,9,9,4

Dolomov N./Zündorf D.

Hennings T./Söll K.

Finale


